www.phelanmotors.com 83
C & S  CONTROL STATIONS - CUSTOMER ASSEMBLED
EMPTY CONTROL STATIONS FOR CUSTOMER ASSEMBLY
DESCRIPTION NO. OF HOLES COLOUR CAT. NO. LIST
CONTROL STATION
PLASTIC
ENCLOSURE
1

LONG RP2-BJ7 $38.30
PLASTIC SELECTOR HEADS (KEY SWITCH) FOR USE WITH RC·P & RC·M ENCLOSURES - IP65
DESCRIPTION TYPE KEY   REMOVAL CAT. NO. LIST
2 POSITION KEY SWITCH
(RAAS KEY NO. 455)
STAY PUT
LH POSITION RP2-BG2 $56.00
RH POSITION RP2-BG02 $56.00
ALL POSITIONS RP2-BG4 $56.00
3 POSITION
STAY PUT
CENTRE POSITION RP2-BG3 $56.00
LH AND RH POSITION RP2-BG5 $56.00
ALL 3 POSITIONS RP2-BG0 $56.00
RH POSITION RP2-BG09 $56.00
LH POSITION RP2-BG9 $56.00
BOTH SIDE SPRING RETURN
TO CENTRE
CENTRE POSITION RP2-BG7 $56.60
STAY PUT TO LEFT SPRING RETURN
FROM RIGHT TO
CENTRE
CENTRE POSITION RP2-BG8 $56.60
C & S  CONTROL STATIONS - CUSTOMER ASSEMBLED
PLASTIC OPERATING HEADS FOR USE WITH RC·P & RC·M ENCLOSURES - IP65
D E S C R I P T I O N  KNOB SIZE COLOUR CAT.  NO.  LIST
FLUSH PUSH BUTTON
SPRING RETURN
 White RP2-BA1 $16.50
Black RP2-BA2 $16.50
Green RP2-BA3 $16.50
Red RP2-BA4 $16.50
Yellow RP2-BA5 $16.50
Blue RP2-BA6 $16.50
 RP2-BA334 $19.00
       RP2-BA335 $19.00
PROJECTING
PUSH BUTTON
SPRING RETURN
 Black RP2-BL1 $19.00
Green RP2-BL2 $29.00
Red RP2-BL3 $29.00
Yellow RP2-BL4 $29.00
 RP2-BL5 $29.00
 RP2-BL6 $29.00
MUSHROOM   HEAD
PUSH BUTTON
SPRING RETURN
φ40mm
Black RP2-BC2 $30.60
Green RP2-BC3 $30.60
Red RP2-BC4 $30.60
Yellow RP2-BC5 $30.60
Blue RP2-BC6 $30.60
MUSHROOM HEAD
PUSH BUTTON TURN TO
RELEASE
φ30mm
Red
RP2-BS44 $28.20
φ40mm RP2-BS54 $28.20
φ60mm RP2-BS64 $28.20
RAAS
DISCOUNT CODE - C10
RP2-BA5
RP2-BL3
RP2-BS54
RP2-BG*
RP2-BG*
NOTE: Pricing and specifications subject to change without notice.
RAAS
www.phelanmotors.com 85
METAL OPERATING HEADS FOR USE WITH RC·P & RC·M ENCLOSURES - IP65